

FACILITIES FOR SB ACCOUNT HOLDERS

- Nomination facility is available in case of individuals. If a person is nominated, it would be easier to settle the account in favour of the nominee in case of unforeseen event i.e. death of the account holder. Otherwise all the legal heirs will have to submit claim application and settlement of account in such case will be as per legal procedure.
- For the delay in the collection of Local/Outstation Cheques, beyond the specified number of working days (07/10/14 working days) interest will be paid as per Cheque Collection Policy / Compensation Policy of the Bank.
- On request, immediate credit, upto an aggregate limit of ₹ 15,000/- is given in respect of all outstation / Local negotiable instruments drawn in your favour, on collecting cheque purchase charges, subject to certain terms and conditions specified in the Cheque Collection Policy.
- Insurance Cover available under Insurance Linked Saving Bank Account Scheme (IL SB).
- All Bank deposits are covered under the insurance scheme offered by DICGC up to a maximum of ₹5,00,000/- (Rs. Five Lakh Only) per depositor.
- KBL Suraksha - Personal Accident Insurance Coverage at a nominal annual premium of ₹169.50 for ₹ 10,00,000 (Sum Insured) and ₹85.00 for ₹5,00,000 (Sum Insured). *(GST applicable)



| | | | | |
|--------------|------------------|----------------|-------------|-----------|
| DEBIT CARD** | INTERNET BANKING | MOBILE BANKING | MOBILE APPS | SMS ALERT |
|--------------|------------------|----------------|-------------|-----------|

* Conditions apply ** Free First year annual charges

HUBBALLI - NEW COTTON MARKET

BRANCH EMAIL ID : hubli.ncm@kktkbank.com

SAVINGS BANK A/C No.: 3152000100219701

CKYC No. : 0

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE ACCOUNT HOLDER/S:

M/S SUMUKH PRAYOGALAYA
 2ND FLOOR, SHRINATH COMPLEX,
 NCM HUBBALLI
 HUBBALLI 580029 INDIA

Customer-id: 11315059107

Operational Instructions: ANY ONE

Nomination Registration No:

IFSC Code: KARB0000316 MICR CODE: 580052003 P. BRANCH MANAGER

Branch Name & Address
 Business Hours, Weekly Holidays, Telephone Nos.

THE KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED
HUBBALLI - NEW COTTON MARKET

Date : 20-04-2023

Account No: 3152000100219701

Interest Rate: 19.75 %
MICR Code : 580052003
IFSC : KARB0000316

Name: SUNUKH PRAYOGALAYA
2ND FLOOR, SHRINATH COMPLEX,
NCM HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI
KARNATAKA
580029

OPENING BALANCE

| Date | Description | Debit | Credit | Balance |
|------------|---|-------------|----------|--------------|
| | OPENING BALANCE | | | 13,28,770.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309107487380-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | | 960.00 | 13,29,730.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309108691667-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,430.00 | | 13,31,160.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309109760214-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,030.00 | | 13,32,190.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309109795181-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 400.00 | | 13,32,590.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309197499455:mahanteshbmadivalar@ybl (MAHANTES | 2,100.00 | | 13,34,690.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309111752092-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,400.00 | | 13,36,090.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309124274562:mahanteshbmadivalar@ybl (MAHANTES | 700.00 | | 13,36,790.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309196004954:8277007439@axl (PAVITRA MANJUNATH | 1,550.00 | | 13,38,340.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309105718097:9113037171@ybl (RHINGE JIWAJI BHE | 500.00 | | 13,38,840.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309123069216:drchetankg-1@oksbil (CHETAN K GANT | 350.00 | | 13,39,190.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309114717561-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,300.00 | | 13,40,490.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309124135113:9845794362@ybl (MOORUSSARA ACIF A | 1,500.00 | | 13,41,990.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309115959560-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 600.00 | | 13,42,590.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309115058381-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 70.00 | | 13,42,660.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309115086420-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 200.00 | | 13,42,860.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309199651655:8073259648@bdl (VIDYA DAHURALI JA | 350.00 | | 13,43,210.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309116773473-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 500.00 | | 13,43,710.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309137607272:9944062560@axl (SHIVANAND G HIRE | 8,250.00 | | 13,51,960.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309117211996-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 400.00 | | 13,52,360.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309117285760-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 450.00 | | 13,52,810.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309117300239-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 600.00 | | 13,53,410.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:345746917872:aishwaryas3622-1@oksbil (AISHWAR | 1,160.00 | | 13,54,570.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309191494256:9164418057@ybl (MANJULA S HALIGOU | 1,360.00 | | 13,55,930.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309165700248:8123732346@ybl (MANJUNATH SHARANA | 500.00 | | 13,56,430.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309173866492:mahanteshbmadivalar@ybl (MAHANTES | 700.00 | | 13,57,130.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309209229481-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,850.00 | | 13,58,980.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309209266494-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,000.00 | | 13,59,980.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309209335030-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 80.00 | | 13,60,060.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309209352518-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 50.00 | | 13,60,110.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309209356985-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 740.00 | | 13,60,850.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309209411618-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 740.00 | | 13,61,590.36 |
| 01-04-2023 | UPI:309249359273:mahanteshbmadivalar@ybl (MAHANTES | 200.00 | | 13,61,790.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | UPI:309280786056:rudrapa.horatt1@axl (RUDRAPPA HO | 3,450.00 | | 13,65,240.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | UPI:309221260784:8088506859@ybl (VIVEKANANDA B) :P | 200.00 | | 13,65,440.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309211874853-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 800.00 | | 13,66,240.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309212421247-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 180.00 | | 13,66,420.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | UPI:309272674437:vandanaballary8728@oksbil (VANDANA | 480.00 | | 13,66,900.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309213929063-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 200.00 | | 13,67,100.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309213994108-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,200.00 | | 13,68,300.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309214040987-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 2,150.00 | | 13,70,450.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309214044095-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 2,000.00 | | 13,72,450.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309214047131-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,090.00 | | 13,73,540.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309214078163-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 340.00 | | 13,73,880.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309214080073-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 2,000.00 | | 13,75,880.36 |
| 02-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309214081273-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 1,000.00 | | 13,76,880.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-MSWIPETECHNOLOGIES/000304991242 | 1,900.00 | | 13,78,980.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309308710547-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 4,518.00 | | 13,83,498.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309308782000-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 6,380.00 | | 13,89,878.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:309365130918:priyaply@pm0519@ybl (PRIYA PRAKAS | 700.00 | | 13,90,578.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-MSWIPETECHNOLOGIES/000305032345 | 1,000.00 | | 13,91,578.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-MSWIPETECHNOLOGIES/000305074527 | 780.00 | | 13,92,358.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309312860049-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 18,945.00 | | 14,11,303.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309312925657-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 150.00 | | 14,11,453.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309312105351-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | 640.00 | | 14,12,093.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:309309992227:9741627222@ybl (NAGARAJ LAXMANSA | 400.00 | | 14,12,493.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | By Cash SELF | 1,050.00 | | 14,13,543.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | By Cash SELF | 9,770.00 | | 14,23,313.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | By Cash SELF | 54,190.00 | | 14,77,503.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | By Cash SELF | 47,900.00 | | 15,25,403.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:309370821893:shivuc02549@ybl (SHIVU S CHALAVADI | 6,430.00 | | 15,31,833.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-SRINIKR/KARB23093343722 | 6,900.00 | | 15,38,733.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-SUMUKH/KARB23093343806 | 10,000.00 | | 15,48,733.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | REGS-VASHALI S CHOKKIMATH/KARB23093343974 | 10,000.00 | | 15,58,733.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-SHARAMBASAPPA/KARB23093344090 | 3,00,000.00 | | 12,18,533.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-SHARALI/KARB23093344224 | 10,000.00 | | 12,08,533.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-SHARALI/KARB23093344224 | 10,000.00 | | 12,08,533.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-SHARALI S CHOKKIMATH/KARB23093346029 | 35,000.00 | | 11,98,533.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-FOOJA HOSAMANI/KARB23093346401 | 23,221.00 | | 11,63,533.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | MAXX HEALTH CARE | 26,550.00 | | 11,40,312.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:309372821693:9449858217@ybl (ABDUL HANNAN NAG | | 480.00 | 11,14,242.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309314019309-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | | 2,500.00 | 11,16,742.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309315095726-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | | 2,330.00 | 11,19,072.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:309392100130:jugaljpatel@icici (JUGALKUMAR JAM | | 1,080.00 | 11,20,152.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:309392101623:jugaljpatel@icici (JUGALKUMAR JAM | | 1,250.00 | 11,21,402.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | VANSHA S PATEL | 13,240.00 | | 11,08,162.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | MAHAMAD AJARUDDIN NADAF | 13,880.00 | | 10,94,282.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | PADMA V CHIKKATUMBAL | 7,853.00 | | 10,86,429.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:309350943748:9060220123@ybl (SPURTI KARADI) :Pa | | 2,000.00 | 10,88,429.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309315175840-SHRINIVASJADHAV-91991613795 | | 6,990.00 | 10,95,419.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | NEFT-VINETHA KIDIYOOB/KARB23093366628 | 32,000.00 | | 10,63,419.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:30930913374:9733331512@paytm (PAKIRAPPA CHAND | | 600.00 | 10,64,019.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309316394130-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | | 500.00 | 10,64,519.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | BHARGAVI S SASMIHALLI KBL-HUBBALLI-MADHURA ESTATE | 4,774.00 | | 10,59,745.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | SAMGRAM GURUPPA KENCHANNAVAR KBL-HUBBALLI - VIDYAN | 11,343.00 | | 10,48,402.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | IMPS/P2A-309317897885-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-91000000 | | 1,000.00 | 10,49,402.36 |
| 03-04-2023 | UPI:30936289096:viJahwanathkubad@oksbil (VIJSHWANA | | 1,900.00 | 10,51,302.36 |

Date:26/09/2020



Karnataka Private Medical Establishment Authority
Dharwad District
CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



SUMUKH PRAYOGALAYA

Upper Ground Floor, Shrinath Complex, New Cotton Market, Neeligin Road, Hubballi, 580029

Is hereby registered as Diagnostic centers and therapy establishments not attached to Hospitals-Diagnostic centres with basic facilities only

As per the provision of KPMEA ACT 2007 & Rules 2009

Registration Number : DWR00802YNCD

Issue Date 26 Sep 2020

Valid Till 25 Sep 2025

Deputy Commissioner & Chairman / CEO
DIST.REGISTRATION AUTHORITY
Dharwad District

District Health & PW Officer & Secretary
DIST.REGISTRATION AUTHORITY
Dharwad District

IMA President & Member
DIST.REGISTRATION AUTHORITY
Dharwad District

District Ayush Officer
DIST.REGISTRATION AUTHORITY
Dharwad District

आयकर विभाग
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

भारत सरकार
GOVT OF INDIA

स्थायी खाता संख्या कार्ड
 Permanent Account Number Card
AFXPC5084Q



VAISHALI CHOURKIMATH
 श्री. जयकुमार भिवलिंगय्या उर्कमथ
V. JAYAKUMAR BHIVALINGAYYA URKIMATH

जारी की तिथि / Date of Issue
20/06/1975

अधिकारी की हस्ताक्षर / Officer's Signature
64264



In case this card is lost, please kindly inform centre to
 Income Tax PAN services, UTTISI,
 Plot No. 3, Sector 11, CHD, Gurgaon,
 Navi Mumbai - 400 618.

इस कार्ड को खोने पर कृपया कृपया केंद्र को सूचित करें।
 आयकर पैन सेवाएँ, उत्तिसी,
 प्लॉट नंबर 3, सेक्टर 11, चिडब्रू, गुर्गाँव,
 नवी मुंबई - 400 618.

Attyal Sampat Khedkar
 For Income Tax Returns
 Gurgaon call Toll Free No.
 1941
 or
 1800 1801964